
Kings County Board of REALTORS

Appraiser Roster January 3, 2025

* DENOTES RESPONSIBLE MEMBER 1

Aaron, David -Aaron And Associates 709-3295*
E-mail: fresnoappraiser@comcast.net
Web Page:http://www.cavalleyappraisals.com

Ariaz, Thomas -Thomas Ariaz 697-1399
E-mail: tomz715@comcast.net
Web Page:http://www.thomasariaz.com/

Beall, David J -Beall Appraisal Company 901-0230*
E-mail: beall.appraisalco@gmail.com

Carstens, Wayne -Carstens’ Appraisal Services 287-0545
E-mail: wcarstens@carstensappraisal.com

Crites, George M -G.C. Appraisal Corporation 906-7090*
E-mail: george@gcritesappraisals.com

Dalke, Dean E -Dean E. Dalke Appraisals 584-8158*
E-mail: dedalke@comcast.net

Davis, Gregory -Greg Davis Appraisal Services 627-9900*
E-mail: gdapp@sbcglobal.net

Davis, Stephen G -Steve Davis Appraisals 799-7280*
E-mail: tammy@stevedavisappraisals.com
Web Page:https://www.stevedavisappraisals.com/

Dees, Dawna -Dees Appraisals 661-303-8008*
E-mail: deesappraisals@yahoo.com

Dibb, Lawrence T -Evaluation Concepts 688-4701*
E-mail: larry.dibb@evaluationconcepts.com

Dunn, Kay E -KCR Appraisals 816-5759*
E-mail: kcrappraisals@pacbell.net

Featherston, Lance -Lance Featherston Appraisals 747-3895*
E-mail: lance@featherstonappraisal.com

Garner, Laurian R -Laurian Garner Appraisals 246-0676*
E-mail: lgarnerappraisals@gmail.com

Giardina, Robert -MKRES, Inc 730-1919*
E-mail: mkresinfo@gmail.com

Gonsalves, Julie R -Correia-Xavier, Inc 772-7410*
E-mail: julie@c-x.com

Gray, Shannon -Shannon Gray Appraisal Service 749-0208*
E-mail: sg_app@sbcglobal.net

Hallum, Deanna -A.D. Appraisal Services 624-1142*
E-mail: dh1320@att.net

Hoppert, Brandon D -Brandon Hoppert Appraisal Serv 280-9525*
E-mail: brandon@brandonhoppert.com

Hower, Jacob I -J. Hower & Associates 582-9112*
E-mail: jake@simonhower.com
Web Page:https://jhower.com/our-professionals/

Huerta, Cruz -CH & P Real Estate Appraisal 804-1567*
E-mail: cruz@chpappraisals.com
Web Page:https://www.chpappraisals.com/Home

Jones, Ryan C -OnPoint Appraisal Services Inc 668-2059*
E-mail: ryan.c.jones.26@gmail.com

Just, Steven -Just Company Appraisal 859-0086*
E-mail: appraisals@justcompany.net
Web Page:https://www.justcompany.net/AppraisalServices

Landers, Robert -R.K. Landers Appraisals 707-4871*
E-mail: jinx1330@comcast.net

McCauley, Richard -Richard McCauley & Associates 299-1000*
E-mail: rmccauley1@comcast.net

Mercier, Richard -AgWest Farm Credit 805-922-7991*
E-mail: rick.mercier@farmcreditwest.com

Nelson, Danielle -ASAP Appraisal Services 587-2566*
E-mail: asap.danie@gmail.com

Olfert, Ryan -Golden State Farm Credit 408-508-8800*
E-mail: ryan.olfert@gsfarmcredit.com

Page, Curt -C W Page And Associates 298-7741*
E-mail: cwpageoffice@gmail.com
Web Page:http://cwpage.net/

Palmer, Rod -Toni Palmer Appraisal Company 627-2335*
E-mail: handballrod@yahoo.com

Paulus, Steven E -Paulus Appraisals 289-1602*
E-mail: s.m.paulus@comcast.net

Perry, James -Jim Perry Appraisals, LLC 723-8009*
E-mail: jimperryappraisals@gmail.com

Peyton, Donald -DP Appraisal Services 608-5906*
E-mail: dpappraisalservices@gmail.com

Quilty, Bill -Quilty Appraisals 816-1876*
E-mail: quiltyb@hotmail.com

Radcliffe, Christina -Valley Appraisals 325-3210*
E-mail: valley_appraisals@yahoo.com

Reid, Eddie -R.E. Reid Appraisals 381-2143*
E-mail: reidappraisals@comcast.net

Riggs, Joyce L -Riggs & Riggs, Inc. 805-578-2400*
E-mail: jriggs@riggsandriggsinc.com
Web Page:https://www.riggsandriggsinc.com/

Rinehart, Gregory D -Gregory D. Rinehart & Assoc 510-612-4734*
E-mail: rinehart56@comcast.net

Schneider, Dennis L -Dennis L. Schneider Appraiser 781-1313*
E-mail: appraiser@ocsnet.net

Schneider, Tara -Tara Schneider 949-436-3762*
E-mail: taraschneider99@gmail.com

Seale, Randy L -Allen, Williford & Seale, Inc. 281-493-4444*
E-mail: rseale@appraiser.com

Smith, Jerry E -Jerry Smith & Associates, Inc 284-7557*
E-mail: appraiseit@me.com
Web Page:https://jerrysmithappraisals.com/

Stephens, Jarrad -Creekside Appraisal Group 967-8330*
E-mail: stephens4469@yahoo.com

Thompson, Rebecca C -Rebecca C Thompson Real Est 280-6150*
E-mail: thompsonrappraisal@att.net
Web Page:https://www.rebeccathompsonappraisal.com/

Weaver, Greg D -Weaver’s Appraisal Service 280-9603*
E-mail: gweaver5548@sbcglobal.net

Woodall, Cassandra -UHI Management Group, Inc 284-9076*
E-mail: appraisals@uhisolutions.com

Wraa, David B -Bender Rosenthal, Inc. 916-978-4900*
E-mail: d.wraa@benderrosenthal.com

Wulf, Zachary D -Wulf Appraisal Corp 818-3952*
E-mail: zach@wulfappraisal.com
Web Page:https://wulfappraisal.com/

Zayas, Nathaniel J -Zayas Real Estate Solutions 697-5486*
E-mail: nathan@zayasllc.com
Web Page:https://zayasllc.com/


